
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Schmid, David
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:18:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:04
Zielzeit: 
12:19:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:04

1 09:09:44 09:12:46 00:03:02 09:17:54 00:16:54
2 09:29:14 09:31:56 00:02:42 09:34:53 00:16:59
3 09:42:43 09:45:23 00:02:40 09:48:27 00:13:34
4 09:56:14 09:58:55 00:02:41 10:01:47 00:13:20
5 10:09:49 10:12:28 00:02:39 10:15:07 00:13:20
6 10:35:21 10:38:00 00:02:39 10:41:12 00:26:05
7 10:49:06 10:51:43 00:02:37 10:54:51 00:13:39
8 11:03:21 11:06:00 00:02:39 11:08:45 00:13:54
9 11:17:20 11:19:59 00:02:39 11:23:01 00:14:16
10 11:43:27 11:46:02 00:02:35 11:48:47 00:25:46
11 11:57:34 12:00:09 00:02:35 12:02:58 00:14:11
12 12:13:37 12:16:13 00:02:36 12:19:02 00:16:04

Seite 1 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 101
Richter, 
Philipp
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:00:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:59
Zielzeit: 
12:03:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:59

1 09:13:37 09:16:26 00:02:49 09:19:00 00:16:00
2 09:31:21 09:34:09 00:02:48 09:36:49 00:17:49
3 09:47:17 09:50:03 00:02:46 09:52:40 00:15:51
4 09:58:38 10:01:27 00:02:49 10:03:53 00:11:13
5 10:23:09 10:25:54 00:02:45 10:28:17 00:24:24
6 10:34:42 10:37:27 00:02:45 10:39:49 00:11:32
7 10:45:13 10:47:57 00:02:44 10:50:24 00:10:35
8 11:01:48 11:04:30 00:02:42 11:06:59 00:16:35
9 11:15:46 11:18:28 00:02:42 11:20:51 00:13:52
10 11:27:10 11:29:56 00:02:46 11:32:19 00:11:28
11 11:44:55 11:47:37 00:02:42 11:50:37 00:18:18
12 11:58:20 12:01:01 00:02:41 12:03:21 00:12:44

Seite 2 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 103
Hasselbrink, 
Felix
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:32:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:07
Zielzeit: 
12:35:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:07

1 09:13:21 09:16:22 00:03:01 09:19:45 00:16:45
2 09:28:07 09:31:09 00:03:02 09:34:50 00:15:05
3 09:52:49 09:56:00 00:03:11 09:58:54 00:24:04
4 10:11:30 10:14:37 00:03:07 10:17:27 00:18:33
5 10:28:11 10:31:29 00:03:18 10:34:39 00:17:12
6 10:42:14 10:45:18 00:03:04 10:47:49 00:13:10
7 10:56:26 10:59:29 00:03:03 11:08:07 00:20:18
8 11:14:49 11:17:54 00:03:05 11:20:36 00:12:29
9 11:29:08 11:32:15 00:03:07 11:34:57 00:14:21
10 11:46:24 11:49:22 00:02:58 11:52:38 00:17:41
11 12:00:15 12:03:21 00:03:06 12:06:07 00:13:29
12 12:12:51 12:15:55 00:03:04 12:18:48 00:12:41
13 12:30:09 12:33:10 00:03:01 12:35:55 00:17:07

Seite 3 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Haubold, 
Vivian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
01:31:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:15:49
Zielzeit: 
10:32:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:15:49

1 09:10:42 09:13:47 00:03:05 09:17:07 00:16:07
2 09:29:47 09:32:42 00:02:55 09:35:35 00:18:28
3 09:50:49 09:53:46 00:02:57 09:56:36 00:21:01
4 10:05:57 10:09:20 00:03:23 10:13:16 00:16:40
5 10:26:30 10:29:59 00:03:29 10:32:49 00:19:33

Seite 4 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 13
Fritzsch, 
Clemens
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:16:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:58
Zielzeit: 
12:21:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:58

1 09:17:03 09:20:18 00:03:15 09:23:44 00:18:44
2 09:35:52 09:38:54 00:03:02 09:41:54 00:18:10
3 09:51:40 09:54:42 00:03:02 09:57:25 00:15:31
4 10:06:05 10:09:11 00:03:06 10:12:01 00:14:36
5 10:27:35 10:30:34 00:02:59 10:33:20 00:21:19
6 10:40:56 10:43:50 00:02:54 10:46:37 00:13:17
7 10:57:54 11:00:52 00:02:58 11:03:38 00:17:01
8 11:13:55 11:16:54 00:02:59 11:19:30 00:15:52
9 11:28:56 11:31:51 00:02:55 11:34:45 00:15:15
10 11:45:59 11:48:57 00:02:58 11:51:44 00:16:59
11 12:02:04 12:04:59 00:02:55 12:07:45 00:16:01
12 12:15:54 12:18:49 00:02:55 12:21:29 00:13:44

Seite 5 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 137
Scheiderer, 
Bernd
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:18:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:33
Zielzeit: 
12:22:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:33

1 09:15:04 09:18:27 00:03:23 09:22:14 00:18:14
2 09:30:42 09:34:02 00:03:20 09:37:06 00:14:52
3 09:49:18 09:52:42 00:03:24 09:55:35 00:18:29
4 10:03:47 10:07:05 00:03:18 10:10:00 00:14:25
5 10:19:14 10:22:32 00:03:18 10:25:27 00:15:27
6 10:33:37 10:36:52 00:03:15 10:39:49 00:14:22
7 10:50:30 10:53:51 00:03:21 10:57:00 00:17:11
8 11:09:26 11:13:44 00:04:18 11:16:40 00:19:40
9 11:30:18 11:33:36 00:03:18 11:36:28 00:19:48
10 11:46:05 11:49:16 00:03:11 11:51:52 00:15:24
11 12:02:58 12:06:15 00:03:17 12:09:03 00:17:11
12 12:17:12 12:20:22 00:03:10 12:22:56 00:13:53

Seite 6 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 142
Trummert, 
Lutz
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:42:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:04
Zielzeit: 
12:45:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:04

1 09:15:17 09:18:45 00:03:28 09:21:42 00:18:42
2 09:41:00 09:44:14 00:03:14 09:47:33 00:25:51
3 09:55:16 09:58:54 00:03:38 10:02:18 00:14:45
4 10:17:54 10:21:12 00:03:18 10:24:17 00:21:59
5 10:35:45 10:39:08 00:03:23 10:42:11 00:17:54
6 10:53:49 10:57:07 00:03:18 11:00:14 00:18:03
7 11:16:23 11:20:34 00:04:11 11:23:22 00:23:08
8 11:36:59 11:40:41 00:03:42 11:43:29 00:20:07
9 11:50:56 11:55:01 00:04:05 11:57:48 00:14:19
10 12:10:09 12:13:30 00:03:21 12:16:17 00:18:29
11 12:26:07 12:29:22 00:03:15 12:33:13 00:16:56
12 12:40:09 12:43:20 00:03:11 12:45:51 00:12:38

Seite 7 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, 
Kenny
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:26:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:17
Zielzeit: 
12:26:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:17

1 09:09:52 09:12:45 00:02:53 09:15:31 00:15:31
2 09:22:37 09:25:33 00:02:56 09:28:24 00:12:53
3 09:38:37 09:41:36 00:02:59 09:44:22 00:15:58
4 09:54:37 09:57:45 00:03:08 10:00:40 00:16:18
5 10:13:03 10:16:05 00:03:02 10:19:02 00:18:22
6 10:29:28 10:32:21 00:02:53 10:35:17 00:16:15
7 10:43:10 10:46:21 00:03:11 10:49:07 00:13:50
8 11:10:58 11:14:16 00:03:18 11:17:05 00:27:58
9 11:26:07 11:29:02 00:02:55 11:32:15 00:15:10
10 11:47:56 11:50:52 00:02:56 11:53:44 00:21:29
11 12:04:20 12:07:18 00:02:58 12:10:10 00:16:26
12 12:20:37 12:23:45 00:03:08 12:26:29 00:16:19

Seite 8 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau , 
Andy 
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:40:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:55
Zielzeit: 
12:40:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:55

1 09:07:59 09:10:42 00:02:43 09:14:04 00:14:04
2 09:27:46 09:30:30 00:02:44 09:34:47 00:20:43
3 09:48:42 09:51:25 00:02:43 09:54:45 00:19:58
4 10:11:06 10:13:49 00:02:43 10:16:49 00:22:04
5 10:25:36 10:28:14 00:02:38 10:31:41 00:14:52
6 10:39:17 10:41:56 00:02:39 10:44:36 00:12:55
7 11:05:00 11:07:40 00:02:40 11:10:34 00:25:58
8 11:18:26 11:21:06 00:02:40 11:23:43 00:13:09
9 11:35:01 11:37:39 00:02:38 11:41:35 00:17:52
10 12:00:03 12:02:37 00:02:34 12:05:13 00:23:38
11 12:18:33 12:21:09 00:02:36 12:23:52 00:18:39
12 12:35:30 12:38:07 00:02:37 12:40:15 00:16:23

Seite 9 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 183
Neumeier, 
Matthias
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:17:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:47
Zielzeit: 
12:18:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:47

1 09:10:29 09:13:33 00:03:04 09:16:51 00:15:51
2 09:24:12 09:27:14 00:03:02 09:30:02 00:13:11
3 09:39:22 09:42:29 00:03:07 09:45:39 00:15:37
4 09:57:58 10:01:03 00:03:05 10:04:10 00:18:31
5 10:17:38 10:20:39 00:03:01 10:23:27 00:19:17
6 10:32:03 10:35:05 00:03:02 10:38:00 00:14:33
7 10:52:55 10:56:00 00:03:05 10:58:39 00:20:39
8 11:08:22 11:11:27 00:03:05 11:14:13 00:15:34
9 11:23:03 11:26:03 00:03:00 11:28:48 00:14:35
10 11:40:28 11:43:53 00:03:25 11:46:58 00:18:10
11 11:53:58 11:56:54 00:02:56 11:59:18 00:12:20
12 12:12:39 12:15:34 00:02:55 12:18:08 00:18:50

Seite 10 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 184
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:07:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:11
Zielzeit: 
12:07:30
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:11

1 09:07:17 09:10:09 00:02:52 09:12:52 00:12:52
2 09:19:51 09:22:42 00:02:51 09:25:30 00:12:38
3 09:35:03 09:37:52 00:02:49 09:40:32 00:15:02
4 09:51:22 09:54:16 00:02:54 09:56:55 00:16:23
5 10:07:40 10:10:30 00:02:50 10:13:02 00:16:07
6 10:22:38 10:25:30 00:02:52 10:28:14 00:15:12
7 10:48:27 10:51:24 00:02:57 10:54:04 00:25:50
8 11:01:19 11:04:09 00:02:50 11:06:46 00:12:42
9 11:14:28 11:17:19 00:02:51 11:19:58 00:13:12
10 11:30:58 11:33:48 00:02:50 11:36:22 00:16:24
11 11:43:57 11:46:44 00:02:47 11:49:19 00:12:57
12 12:01:54 12:04:42 00:02:48 12:07:30 00:18:11

Seite 11 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 188
Richter / 
Petzold, 
Michael / Nico
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:01:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:56
Zielzeit: 
12:06:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:56

1 09:15:34 09:18:27 00:02:53 09:21:27 00:16:27
2 09:30:19 09:33:14 00:02:55 09:36:00 00:14:33
3 09:47:04 09:49:58 00:02:54 09:52:44 00:16:44
4 10:00:13 10:03:14 00:03:01 10:06:04 00:13:20
5 10:14:42 10:17:37 00:02:55 10:20:19 00:14:15
6 10:31:30 10:34:18 00:02:48 10:36:36 00:16:17
7 10:44:19 10:47:08 00:02:49 10:49:24 00:12:48
8 10:57:14 11:00:07 00:02:53 11:02:48 00:13:24
9 11:11:22 11:14:19 00:02:57 11:17:05 00:14:17
10 11:27:40 11:31:58 00:04:18 11:36:41 00:19:36
11 11:47:38 11:50:24 00:02:46 11:52:46 00:16:05
12 12:01:09 12:03:56 00:02:47 12:06:42 00:13:56

Seite 12 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Blaß, Dominik
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:21:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:04
Zielzeit: 
12:25:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:04

1 09:14:37 09:17:43 00:03:06 09:20:37 00:16:37
2 09:32:12 09:35:16 00:03:04 09:38:07 00:17:30
3 09:53:38 09:56:49 00:03:11 09:59:36 00:21:29
4 10:07:12 10:10:11 00:02:59 10:12:59 00:13:23
5 10:28:02 10:31:00 00:02:58 10:33:43 00:20:44
6 10:40:26 10:43:27 00:03:01 10:46:10 00:12:27
7 10:54:23 10:57:22 00:02:59 11:00:12 00:14:02
8 11:19:56 11:22:51 00:02:55 11:25:35 00:25:23
9 11:34:04 11:36:57 00:02:53 11:39:44 00:14:09
10 11:48:24 11:51:17 00:02:53 11:54:00 00:14:16
11 12:03:40 12:06:46 00:03:06 12:09:29 00:15:29
12 12:19:10 12:22:09 00:02:59 12:25:03 00:15:34

Seite 13 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Findling, 
Eddie
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:10:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:34
Zielzeit: 
12:10:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:34

1 09:08:20 09:11:06 00:02:46 09:13:53 00:13:53
2 09:22:09 09:24:55 00:02:46 09:27:44 00:13:51
3 09:38:54 09:41:41 00:02:47 09:44:28 00:16:44
4 09:52:19 09:55:03 00:02:44 09:57:33 00:13:05
5 10:08:50 10:11:33 00:02:43 10:14:16 00:16:43
6 10:26:57 10:29:43 00:02:46 10:32:28 00:18:12
7 10:46:57 10:49:38 00:02:41 10:52:15 00:19:47
8 10:58:45 11:01:26 00:02:41 11:04:12 00:11:57
9 11:15:15 11:17:56 00:02:41 11:20:33 00:16:21
10 11:32:21 11:35:00 00:02:39 11:37:53 00:17:20
11 11:45:11 11:47:50 00:02:39 11:50:42 00:12:49
12 12:05:13 12:07:54 00:02:41 12:10:37 00:19:55

Seite 14 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 202
Windolph, 
Marty
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
01:31:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:17:19
Zielzeit: 
10:33:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:17:19

1 09:13:08 09:16:37 00:03:29 09:20:05 00:18:05
2 09:31:32 09:35:14 00:03:42 09:38:42 00:18:37
3 09:54:51 09:58:19 00:03:28 10:01:45 00:23:03
4 10:12:21 10:15:43 00:03:22 10:18:49 00:17:04
5 10:27:45 10:31:03 00:03:18 10:33:49 00:15:00

Seite 15 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 212
Zimmermann, 
Benjamin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:30:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:42
Zielzeit: 
12:31:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:42

1 09:10:50 09:13:44 00:02:54 09:17:21 00:16:21
2 09:25:46 09:28:41 00:02:55 09:31:59 00:14:38
3 09:40:28 09:43:19 00:02:51 09:45:50 00:13:51
4 09:55:33 09:58:24 00:02:51 10:01:16 00:15:26
5 10:09:09 10:12:00 00:02:51 10:14:40 00:13:24
6 10:27:24 10:30:18 00:02:54 10:32:52 00:18:12
7 10:49:50 10:52:43 00:02:53 10:55:21 00:22:29
8 11:05:59 11:09:57 00:03:58 11:12:30 00:17:09
9 11:24:43 11:27:40 00:02:57 11:30:07 00:17:37
10 11:36:47 11:39:43 00:02:56 11:42:43 00:12:36
11 11:55:18 11:58:15 00:02:57 12:01:26 00:18:43
12 12:25:00 12:28:45 00:03:45 12:31:33 00:30:07

Seite 16 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 217
Nehl / Loch, 
Marvin / 
Steffen
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:06:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:16
Zielzeit: 
12:11:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:16

1 09:16:35 09:19:46 00:03:11 09:22:33 00:17:33
2 09:31:43 09:34:34 00:02:51 09:37:48 00:15:15
3 09:51:54 09:54:53 00:02:59 09:57:29 00:19:41
4 10:06:16 10:09:08 00:02:52 10:11:37 00:14:08
5 10:20:44 10:23:45 00:03:01 10:26:10 00:14:33
6 10:34:20 10:37:13 00:02:53 10:39:55 00:13:45
7 10:47:50 10:50:47 00:02:57 10:53:07 00:13:12
8 11:01:30 11:04:18 00:02:48 11:06:59 00:13:52
9 11:18:41 11:21:41 00:03:00 11:24:10 00:17:11
10 11:34:23 11:37:07 00:02:44 11:40:29 00:16:19
11 11:49:16 11:52:15 00:02:59 11:54:47 00:14:18
12 12:05:59 12:09:00 00:03:01 12:11:52 00:17:05

Seite 17 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Blaschke 
kirschner 
Schötz, 
christian/chri
stof/wolfgang 

Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
02:57:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:51
Zielzeit: 
11:58:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:51

1 09:10:10 09:13:09 00:02:59 09:15:52 00:14:52
2 09:26:35 09:29:47 00:03:12 09:33:14 00:17:22
3 09:41:39 09:44:35 00:02:56 09:47:07 00:13:53
4 09:55:11 09:58:16 00:03:05 10:00:58 00:13:51
5 10:09:00 10:11:55 00:02:55 10:14:26 00:13:28
6 10:25:48 10:29:17 00:03:29 10:31:48 00:17:22
7 10:39:56 10:42:47 00:02:51 10:45:12 00:13:24
8 10:54:13 10:57:09 00:02:56 10:59:49 00:14:37
9 11:08:39 11:11:31 00:02:52 11:13:58 00:14:09
10 11:23:23 11:26:17 00:02:54 11:28:43 00:14:45
11 11:39:23 11:42:16 00:02:53 11:44:38 00:15:55
12 11:53:05 11:55:54 00:02:49 11:58:09 00:13:31

Seite 18 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 226
Hanf, Fabian
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
01:29:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:14:58
Zielzeit: 
10:31:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:14:58

1 09:12:26 09:15:44 00:03:18 09:19:27 00:17:27
2 09:36:44 09:40:15 00:03:31 09:43:27 00:24:00
3 09:53:28 09:56:53 00:03:25 09:59:43 00:16:16
4 10:24:13 10:28:57 00:04:44 10:31:57 00:32:14

Seite 19 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Schmid, Lutz
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:17:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:56
Zielzeit: 
12:19:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:56

1 09:11:32 09:14:23 00:02:51 09:17:58 00:15:58
2 09:29:23 09:32:15 00:02:52 09:34:57 00:16:59
3 09:43:00 09:45:48 00:02:48 09:48:31 00:13:34
4 09:56:23 09:59:11 00:02:48 10:01:48 00:13:17
5 10:09:57 10:12:41 00:02:44 10:15:09 00:13:21
6 10:35:35 10:38:22 00:02:47 10:41:14 00:26:05
7 10:49:13 10:51:58 00:02:45 10:54:39 00:13:25
8 11:03:35 11:06:15 00:02:40 11:08:48 00:14:09
9 11:17:45 11:20:27 00:02:42 11:23:04 00:14:16
10 11:43:37 11:46:17 00:02:40 11:48:50 00:25:46
11 11:57:46 12:00:26 00:02:40 12:02:59 00:14:09
12 12:13:50 12:16:29 00:02:39 12:19:09 00:16:10

Seite 20 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, Andre
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:08:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:14
Zielzeit: 
12:08:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:14

1 09:09:25 09:12:14 00:02:49 09:15:08 00:15:08
2 09:22:29 09:25:20 00:02:51 09:28:17 00:13:09
3 09:35:45 09:38:34 00:02:49 09:41:26 00:13:09
4 09:52:40 09:55:27 00:02:47 09:58:19 00:16:53
5 10:05:11 10:08:00 00:02:49 10:10:36 00:12:17
6 10:19:01 10:21:45 00:02:44 10:24:37 00:14:01
7 10:32:50 10:35:35 00:02:45 10:38:16 00:13:39
8 10:47:24 10:50:10 00:02:46 10:52:55 00:14:39
9 11:13:27 11:16:10 00:02:43 11:18:57 00:26:02
10 11:26:52 11:29:35 00:02:43 11:32:23 00:13:26
11 11:42:17 11:45:01 00:02:44 11:47:57 00:15:34
12 12:03:27 12:06:11 00:02:44 12:08:53 00:20:56

Seite 21 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 250
Daumann , 
Daniel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:07:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:07
Zielzeit: 
12:07:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:07

1 09:08:38 09:11:29 00:02:51 09:14:28 00:14:28
2 09:21:23 09:24:17 00:02:54 09:27:01 00:12:33
3 09:37:08 09:40:01 00:02:53 09:42:45 00:15:44
4 09:50:11 09:53:03 00:02:52 09:55:40 00:12:55
5 10:08:20 10:11:13 00:02:53 10:14:12 00:18:32
6 10:27:16 10:30:24 00:03:08 10:32:54 00:18:42
7 10:46:36 10:49:27 00:02:51 10:52:17 00:19:23
8 10:59:09 11:01:56 00:02:47 11:04:23 00:12:06
9 11:14:13 11:16:57 00:02:44 11:19:24 00:15:01
10 11:31:51 11:34:39 00:02:48 11:37:02 00:17:38
11 11:44:39 11:47:19 00:02:40 11:49:48 00:12:46
12 12:01:28 12:04:14 00:02:46 12:07:33 00:17:45

Seite 22 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 300
Willkommen, 
Sven
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:10:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:40
Zielzeit: 
12:13:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:40

1 09:13:48 09:16:36 00:02:48 09:19:54 00:16:54
2 09:28:19 09:31:16 00:02:57 09:34:33 00:14:39
3 09:43:51 09:46:53 00:03:02 09:49:22 00:14:49
4 09:58:17 10:01:12 00:02:55 10:03:43 00:14:21
5 10:11:50 10:14:45 00:02:55 10:17:07 00:13:24
6 10:29:11 10:32:11 00:03:00 10:34:51 00:17:44
7 10:43:35 10:46:34 00:02:59 10:49:19 00:14:28
8 10:57:42 11:00:47 00:03:05 11:08:14 00:18:55
9 11:16:45 11:19:47 00:03:02 11:22:11 00:13:57
10 11:38:54 11:42:03 00:03:09 11:44:27 00:22:16
11 11:52:37 11:55:33 00:02:56 11:58:03 00:13:36
12 12:08:30 12:11:22 00:02:52 12:13:47 00:15:44

Seite 23 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 306
Haase, Kevin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:08:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:45
Zielzeit: 
12:09:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:45

1 09:11:15 09:14:19 00:03:04 09:17:17 00:16:17
2 09:25:35 09:28:34 00:02:59 09:31:56 00:14:39
3 09:40:17 09:43:16 00:02:59 09:46:14 00:14:18
4 09:53:54 09:56:58 00:03:04 09:59:46 00:13:32
5 10:07:02 10:10:02 00:03:00 10:12:40 00:12:54
6 10:22:16 10:25:11 00:02:55 10:27:32 00:14:52
7 10:38:11 10:41:08 00:02:57 10:43:32 00:16:00
8 10:52:05 10:55:01 00:02:56 10:57:43 00:14:11
9 11:09:20 11:12:19 00:02:59 11:15:14 00:17:31
10 11:25:19 11:28:24 00:03:05 11:31:08 00:15:54
11 11:40:12 11:43:08 00:02:56 11:45:40 00:14:32
12 12:04:05 12:06:56 00:02:51 12:09:20 00:23:40

Seite 24 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 316
kreussel, 
steve
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:29:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:56
Zielzeit: 
12:32:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:56

1 09:14:48 09:17:44 00:02:56 09:20:14 00:17:14
2 09:30:55 09:33:58 00:03:03 09:36:27 00:16:13
3 09:47:57 09:50:50 00:02:53 09:53:08 00:16:41
4 10:05:31 10:08:25 00:02:54 10:10:51 00:17:43
5 10:21:36 10:25:00 00:03:24 10:27:18 00:16:27
6 10:37:35 10:40:29 00:02:54 10:42:53 00:15:35
7 10:52:23 10:55:13 00:02:50 10:57:53 00:15:00
8 11:13:41 11:16:39 00:02:58 11:19:00 00:21:07
9 11:32:01 11:34:55 00:02:54 11:37:11 00:18:11
10 11:48:56 11:51:48 00:02:52 11:54:11 00:17:00
11 12:08:50 12:12:11 00:03:21 12:14:52 00:20:41
12 12:26:55 12:29:52 00:02:57 12:32:28 00:17:36

Seite 25 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit , Falk
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:10:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:45
Zielzeit: 
12:10:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:45

1 09:08:53 09:11:42 00:02:49 09:14:26 00:14:26
2 09:21:48 09:24:37 00:02:49 09:27:39 00:13:13
3 09:38:03 09:40:55 00:02:52 09:43:28 00:15:49
4 09:51:04 09:53:57 00:02:53 09:56:26 00:12:58
5 10:08:37 10:11:27 00:02:50 10:14:03 00:17:37
6 10:23:23 10:26:14 00:02:51 10:28:45 00:14:42
7 10:45:45 10:48:40 00:02:55 10:51:11 00:22:26
8 10:58:24 11:01:14 00:02:50 11:03:44 00:12:33
9 11:15:30 11:18:22 00:02:52 11:20:48 00:17:04
10 11:28:42 11:31:23 00:02:41 11:33:52 00:13:04
11 11:45:34 11:48:15 00:02:41 11:50:36 00:16:44
12 12:05:32 12:08:14 00:02:42 12:10:40 00:20:04

Seite 26 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Ulbricht, 
Etienne
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:21:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:59
Zielzeit: 
12:23:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:59

1 09:11:42 09:14:36 00:02:54 09:17:31 00:15:31
2 09:26:14 09:29:13 00:02:59 09:32:06 00:14:35
3 09:44:15 09:47:18 00:03:03 09:50:08 00:18:02
4 09:57:41 10:00:37 00:02:56 10:03:22 00:13:14
5 10:13:28 10:16:25 00:02:57 10:19:10 00:15:48
6 10:28:55 10:31:53 00:02:58 10:34:33 00:15:23
7 10:46:12 10:49:05 00:02:53 10:51:34 00:17:01
8 10:59:31 11:02:20 00:02:49 11:05:03 00:13:29
9 11:24:01 11:26:49 00:02:48 11:29:21 00:24:18
10 11:36:35 11:39:41 00:03:06 11:42:59 00:13:38
11 11:59:31 12:02:18 00:02:47 12:04:52 00:21:53
12 12:17:45 12:20:34 00:02:49 12:23:12 00:18:20

Seite 27 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 554
Lehmann, 
Andreas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:10:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:20
Zielzeit: 
12:12:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:20

1 09:11:52 09:14:41 00:02:49 09:17:15 00:15:15
2 09:23:52 09:26:42 00:02:50 09:29:30 00:12:15
3 09:37:26 09:40:16 00:02:50 09:43:03 00:13:33
4 09:51:30 09:54:26 00:02:56 09:57:03 00:14:00
5 10:04:24 10:07:15 00:02:51 10:10:10 00:13:07
6 10:22:51 10:25:46 00:02:55 10:28:25 00:18:15
7 10:49:32 10:52:23 00:02:51 10:54:58 00:26:33
8 11:02:08 11:04:55 00:02:47 11:07:45 00:12:47
9 11:16:03 11:19:01 00:02:58 11:22:41 00:14:56
10 11:33:51 11:36:42 00:02:51 11:39:20 00:16:39
11 11:47:13 11:50:03 00:02:50 11:54:05 00:14:45
12 12:06:52 12:09:44 00:02:52 12:12:28 00:18:23

Seite 28 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 613
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:29:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:59
Zielzeit: 
12:30:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:59

1 09:11:01 09:14:07 00:03:06 09:17:12 00:16:12
2 09:26:50 09:29:59 00:03:09 09:33:06 00:15:54
3 09:46:02 09:49:09 00:03:07 09:51:54 00:18:48
4 10:03:19 10:06:23 00:03:04 10:08:56 00:17:02
5 10:23:32 10:26:32 00:03:00 10:28:57 00:20:01
6 10:36:02 10:38:57 00:02:55 10:41:26 00:12:29
7 10:52:40 10:55:42 00:03:02 10:58:13 00:16:47
8 11:12:22 11:15:20 00:02:58 11:18:21 00:20:08
9 11:26:23 11:29:21 00:02:58 11:31:50 00:13:29
10 11:41:07 11:43:59 00:02:52 11:46:38 00:14:48
11 11:55:43 11:59:31 00:03:48 12:02:26 00:15:48
12 12:24:17 12:27:17 00:03:00 12:30:06 00:27:40

Seite 29 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 616
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
02:49:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:34
Zielzeit: 
11:49:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:34

1 09:07:35 09:10:12 00:02:37 09:12:55 00:12:55
2 09:20:16 09:22:51 00:02:35 09:25:36 00:12:41
3 09:35:25 09:38:01 00:02:36 09:40:41 00:15:05
4 09:50:35 09:53:09 00:02:34 09:55:48 00:15:07
5 10:02:47 10:05:18 00:02:31 10:07:52 00:12:04
6 10:14:30 10:17:02 00:02:32 10:19:33 00:11:41
7 10:31:15 10:33:48 00:02:33 10:36:20 00:16:47
8 10:42:48 10:45:22 00:02:34 10:47:54 00:11:34
9 11:00:58 11:03:33 00:02:35 11:06:11 00:18:17
10 11:13:07 11:15:36 00:02:29 11:18:01 00:11:50
11 11:31:24 11:33:54 00:02:30 11:36:38 00:18:37
12 11:44:20 11:46:48 00:02:28 11:49:25 00:12:47

Seite 30 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 70
Schmidt / 
Letsch, Timo / 
Mario
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:19:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:02
Zielzeit: 
12:20:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:02

1 09:12:34 09:15:47 00:03:13 09:18:54 00:17:54
2 09:29:53 09:33:29 00:03:36 09:36:21 00:17:27
3 09:48:51 09:52:01 00:03:10 09:54:48 00:18:27
4 10:04:37 10:08:04 00:03:27 10:10:48 00:16:00
5 10:20:51 10:24:01 00:03:10 10:26:36 00:15:48
6 10:34:48 10:38:18 00:03:30 10:41:07 00:14:31
7 10:50:25 10:53:36 00:03:11 10:56:19 00:15:12
8 11:06:52 11:10:17 00:03:25 11:12:48 00:16:29
9 11:22:47 11:26:11 00:03:24 11:28:40 00:15:52
10 11:38:14 11:41:31 00:03:17 11:44:11 00:15:31
11 11:59:01 12:02:16 00:03:15 12:04:46 00:20:35
12 12:14:43 12:18:07 00:03:24 12:20:44 00:15:58

Seite 31 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 707
Bischoff, 
Sandro
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:13:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:16
Zielzeit: 
12:15:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:16

1 09:12:09 09:15:10 00:03:01 09:17:52 00:15:52
2 09:28:49 09:31:46 00:02:57 09:34:24 00:16:32
3 09:43:35 09:46:30 00:02:55 09:49:25 00:15:01
4 09:57:23 10:00:24 00:03:01 10:02:54 00:13:29
5 10:11:11 10:14:10 00:02:59 10:16:45 00:13:51
6 10:37:56 10:40:50 00:02:54 10:43:18 00:26:33
7 10:53:36 10:56:36 00:03:00 10:59:15 00:15:57
8 11:11:56 11:15:05 00:03:09 11:17:41 00:18:26
9 11:25:46 11:28:47 00:03:01 11:31:17 00:13:36
10 11:41:39 11:44:45 00:03:06 11:47:20 00:16:03
11 11:54:39 11:57:42 00:03:03 12:00:26 00:13:06
12 12:09:47 12:12:57 00:03:10 12:15:30 00:15:04

Seite 32 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 723
Trummer, 
Ronny
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:12:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:40
Zielzeit: 
12:15:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:40

1 09:13:01 09:15:50 00:02:49 09:18:48 00:15:48
2 09:27:16 09:30:04 00:02:48 09:33:03 00:14:15
3 09:42:19 09:45:06 00:02:47 09:48:00 00:14:57
4 09:55:46 09:58:32 00:02:46 10:01:41 00:13:41
5 10:16:20 10:19:10 00:02:50 10:23:22 00:21:41
6 10:31:53 10:34:41 00:02:48 10:37:34 00:14:12
7 10:44:42 10:47:28 00:02:46 10:50:24 00:12:50
8 10:59:57 11:02:50 00:02:53 11:05:50 00:15:26
9 11:24:27 11:27:14 00:02:47 11:30:17 00:24:27
10 11:39:50 11:42:38 00:02:48 11:45:31 00:15:14
11 11:54:27 11:57:16 00:02:49 12:00:17 00:14:46
12 12:09:35 12:12:24 00:02:49 12:15:27 00:15:10

Seite 33 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 748
Sommer / 
Wulf, 
Alexander / 
Mark
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:19:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:59
Zielzeit: 
12:23:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:59

1 09:14:59 09:18:01 00:03:02 09:20:36 00:16:36
2 09:43:08 09:46:09 00:03:01 09:48:36 00:28:00
3 09:56:32 09:59:26 00:02:54 10:01:55 00:13:19
4 10:10:22 10:13:14 00:02:52 10:15:38 00:13:43
5 10:28:27 10:31:31 00:03:04 10:33:54 00:18:16
6 10:40:37 10:43:26 00:02:49 10:45:46 00:11:52
7 10:54:39 10:57:26 00:02:47 11:00:01 00:14:15
8 11:08:55 11:11:43 00:02:48 11:14:07 00:14:06
9 11:23:42 11:26:27 00:02:45 11:28:47 00:14:40
10 11:36:15 11:39:01 00:02:46 11:41:19 00:12:32
11 11:48:41 11:51:25 00:02:44 11:53:59 00:12:40
12 12:06:30 12:09:15 00:02:45 12:11:28 00:17:29
13 12:18:46 12:21:28 00:02:42 12:23:45 00:12:17

Seite 34 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 77
Schmiedel, 
Jan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:10:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:50
Zielzeit: 
12:13:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:50

1 09:13:55 09:16:58 00:03:03 09:20:13 00:17:13
2 09:29:27 09:32:51 00:03:24 09:35:39 00:15:26
3 09:47:40 09:50:41 00:03:01 09:53:34 00:17:55
4 09:59:51 10:02:52 00:03:01 10:06:46 00:13:12
5 10:15:35 10:18:33 00:02:58 10:20:56 00:14:10
6 10:33:30 10:36:27 00:02:57 10:38:52 00:17:56
7 10:44:52 10:47:52 00:03:00 10:50:21 00:11:29
8 10:57:24 11:00:19 00:02:55 11:02:56 00:12:35
9 11:10:25 11:13:19 00:02:54 11:15:43 00:12:47
10 11:38:39 11:41:33 00:02:54 11:44:25 00:28:42
11 11:52:19 11:55:12 00:02:53 11:58:01 00:13:36
12 12:08:20 12:11:10 00:02:50 12:13:34 00:15:33

Seite 35 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Spachmüller, 
Yanik
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:15:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:38
Zielzeit: 
12:19:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:38

1 09:16:09 09:18:53 00:02:44 09:21:34 00:17:34
2 09:30:37 09:33:15 00:02:38 09:35:41 00:14:07
3 09:49:53 09:52:26 00:02:33 09:55:07 00:19:26
4 10:01:45 10:04:19 00:02:34 10:06:56 00:11:49
5 10:20:34 10:23:04 00:02:30 10:25:34 00:18:38
6 10:39:47 10:42:25 00:02:38 10:45:08 00:19:34
7 10:55:12 10:57:44 00:02:32 11:00:20 00:15:12
8 11:07:47 11:10:18 00:02:31 11:12:56 00:12:36
9 11:21:33 11:24:04 00:02:31 11:26:48 00:13:52
10 11:35:24 11:37:54 00:02:30 11:40:16 00:13:28
11 12:02:46 12:05:15 00:02:29 12:07:41 00:27:25
12 12:14:26 12:16:54 00:02:28 12:19:55 00:12:14

Seite 36 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 803
Kuttruff / 
Eckerle, 
Reiner / 
Rainer
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:48:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:45
Zielzeit: 
12:53:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:45

1 09:16:18 09:19:46 00:03:28 09:22:45 00:17:45
2 09:33:23 09:36:42 00:03:19 09:39:13 00:16:28
3 09:53:09 09:56:27 00:03:18 09:59:23 00:20:10
4 10:11:17 10:14:38 00:03:21 10:17:36 00:18:13
5 10:30:47 10:34:11 00:03:24 10:37:10 00:19:34
6 10:47:32 10:50:42 00:03:10 10:53:11 00:16:01
7 11:08:07 11:11:19 00:03:12 11:14:36 00:21:25
8 11:27:18 11:30:33 00:03:15 11:32:52 00:18:16
9 11:45:43 11:48:50 00:03:07 11:51:39 00:18:47
10 12:07:20 12:10:26 00:03:06 12:12:49 00:21:10
11 12:30:34 12:33:36 00:03:02 12:36:23 00:23:34
12 12:48:01 12:51:04 00:03:03 12:53:52 00:17:29

Seite 37 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 804
Gußner / 
Nimietz, 
Michael / 
Felix
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:38:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:46
Zielzeit: 
12:43:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:46

1 09:16:42 09:19:54 00:03:12 09:22:41 00:17:41
2 09:32:03 09:35:11 00:03:08 09:37:51 00:15:10
3 09:54:02 09:57:14 00:03:12 09:59:56 00:22:05
4 10:09:16 10:12:19 00:03:03 10:14:45 00:14:49
5 10:26:40 10:29:40 00:03:00 10:32:17 00:17:32
6 10:48:00 10:51:02 00:03:02 10:53:29 00:21:12
7 11:00:34 11:03:43 00:03:09 11:06:32 00:13:03
8 11:14:38 11:17:41 00:03:03 11:20:10 00:13:38
9 11:32:37 11:35:45 00:03:08 11:38:18 00:18:08
10 11:46:40 11:49:52 00:03:12 11:52:23 00:14:05
11 12:07:09 12:10:14 00:03:05 12:12:43 00:20:20
12 12:20:09 12:23:31 00:03:22 12:26:07 00:13:24
13 12:37:36 12:40:46 00:03:10 12:43:19 00:17:12

Seite 38 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 805
Feiler, 
Matthias
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
02:54:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:28
Zielzeit: 
11:55:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:28

1 09:09:04 09:12:11 00:03:07 09:15:15 00:14:15
2 09:24:50 09:28:19 00:03:29 09:31:17 00:16:02
3 09:39:50 09:43:02 00:03:12 09:46:04 00:14:47
4 09:54:14 09:57:22 00:03:08 10:00:17 00:14:13
5 10:07:51 10:11:01 00:03:10 10:13:54 00:13:37
6 10:23:55 10:27:05 00:03:10 10:29:51 00:15:57
7 10:36:34 10:39:42 00:03:08 10:42:31 00:12:40
8 10:50:02 10:53:07 00:03:05 10:56:03 00:13:32
9 11:05:36 11:08:59 00:03:23 11:12:26 00:16:23
10 11:21:49 11:25:12 00:03:23 11:28:04 00:15:38
11 11:35:54 11:38:58 00:03:04 11:42:06 00:14:02
12 11:49:35 11:52:44 00:03:09 11:55:29 00:13:23

Seite 39 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 806
Dünkler, 
Florian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:06:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:56
Zielzeit: 
11:08:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:56

1 09:16:27 09:20:03 00:03:36 09:24:10 00:22:10
2 09:45:15 09:49:21 00:04:06 09:52:26 00:28:16
3 10:06:34 10:10:35 00:04:01 10:13:53 00:21:27
4 10:29:40 10:34:54 00:05:14 10:38:11 00:24:18
5 10:55:28 11:02:27 00:06:59 11:08:26 00:30:15

Seite 40 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 807
Daube, Martin
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:14:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:01
Zielzeit: 
12:17:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:01

1 09:15:46 09:19:25 00:03:39 09:22:59 00:19:59
2 09:40:45 09:44:42 00:03:57 09:47:54 00:24:55
3 09:58:48 10:02:54 00:04:06 10:06:35 00:18:41
4 10:25:05 10:29:00 00:03:55 10:32:23 00:25:48
5 10:43:48 10:47:38 00:03:50 10:54:45 00:22:22
6 11:12:31 11:16:50 00:04:19 11:22:30 00:27:45
7 12:07:30 12:13:45 00:06:15 12:17:16 00:54:46

Seite 41 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 808
Beyersörfer, 
Thomas
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:17:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:03:01
Zielzeit: 
09:20:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:03:01

1 09:14:23 09:17:24 00:03:01 09:20:18 00:17:18

Seite 42 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 838
Löffler / 
Steiner, 
Tobias / 
Patrick
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:06:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:20
Zielzeit: 
12:11:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:20

1 09:17:13 09:20:27 00:03:14 09:24:14 00:19:14
2 09:32:21 09:35:24 00:03:03 09:38:17 00:14:03
3 09:52:03 09:55:02 00:02:59 09:57:50 00:19:33
4 10:06:25 10:09:34 00:03:09 10:12:15 00:14:25
5 10:21:02 10:24:07 00:03:05 10:26:44 00:14:29
6 10:34:09 10:37:25 00:03:16 10:40:17 00:13:33
7 10:48:34 10:51:38 00:03:04 10:54:46 00:14:29
8 11:03:46 11:06:53 00:03:07 11:10:29 00:15:43
9 11:19:36 11:22:40 00:03:04 11:25:43 00:15:14
10 11:32:46 11:36:06 00:03:20 11:38:39 00:12:56
11 11:48:10 11:51:14 00:03:04 11:54:22 00:15:43
12 12:05:45 12:08:40 00:02:55 12:11:24 00:17:02

Seite 43 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 840
Weber, Felix
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:21:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:29
Zielzeit: 
11:26:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:29

1 09:17:22 09:20:33 00:03:11 09:23:42 00:18:42
2 09:36:05 09:39:09 00:03:04 09:41:59 00:18:17
3 09:56:47 09:59:49 00:03:02 10:02:48 00:20:49
4 10:23:41 10:26:44 00:03:03 10:29:19 00:26:31
5 10:41:42 10:44:42 00:03:00 10:47:19 00:18:00
6 11:00:16 11:03:20 00:03:04 11:06:56 00:19:37
7 11:18:58 11:23:03 00:04:05 11:26:44 00:19:48

Seite 44 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 841
Kroll, Roy
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:00:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:46
Zielzeit: 
12:04:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:46

1 09:14:07 09:16:57 00:02:50 09:20:06 00:16:06
2 09:27:55 09:30:48 00:02:53 09:33:55 00:13:49
3 09:41:32 09:44:16 00:02:44 09:46:45 00:12:50
4 10:01:06 10:03:48 00:02:42 10:06:11 00:19:26
5 10:12:36 10:15:21 00:02:45 10:17:48 00:11:37
6 10:27:55 10:30:40 00:02:45 10:33:23 00:15:35
7 10:50:53 10:53:37 00:02:44 10:55:57 00:22:34
8 11:03:59 11:06:41 00:02:42 11:08:59 00:13:02
9 11:17:01 11:19:42 00:02:41 11:21:59 00:13:00
10 11:31:35 11:34:17 00:02:42 11:36:44 00:14:45
11 11:45:22 11:48:01 00:02:39 11:50:27 00:13:43
12 11:58:45 12:01:24 00:02:39 12:04:00 00:13:33

Seite 45 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 842
Döhler / 
Helbig, Martin 
/ Kevin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:06:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:09
Zielzeit: 
12:10:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:09

1 09:14:15 09:17:27 00:03:12 09:20:23 00:16:23
2 09:29:36 09:32:32 00:02:56 09:35:16 00:14:53
3 09:49:09 09:51:59 00:02:50 09:54:54 00:19:38
4 10:01:55 10:04:40 00:02:45 10:07:19 00:12:25
5 10:19:35 10:22:26 00:02:51 10:25:02 00:17:43
6 10:33:05 10:36:02 00:02:57 10:38:40 00:13:38
7 10:51:24 10:54:07 00:02:43 10:56:33 00:17:53
8 11:04:14 11:07:00 00:02:46 11:09:19 00:12:46
9 11:20:54 11:23:47 00:02:53 11:26:25 00:17:06
10 11:35:42 11:38:34 00:02:52 11:41:12 00:14:47
11 11:50:36 11:53:19 00:02:43 11:55:38 00:14:26
12 12:04:47 12:07:28 00:02:41 12:10:35 00:14:57

Seite 46 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 843
Schirmer / 
Happich, Lars 
/ Benjamin
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:33:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:18
Zielzeit: 
12:38:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:18

1 09:24:24 09:28:01 00:03:37 09:31:28 00:26:28
2 09:47:29 09:51:09 00:03:40 09:54:05 00:22:37
3 10:15:44 10:19:10 00:03:26 10:22:12 00:28:07
4 10:33:17 10:37:33 00:04:16 10:40:14 00:18:02
5 11:02:17 11:07:14 00:04:57 11:10:56 00:30:42
6 11:20:05 11:24:49 00:04:44 11:28:15 00:17:19
7 12:00:28 12:04:13 00:03:45 12:07:20 00:39:05
8 12:28:21 12:35:14 00:06:53 12:38:13 00:30:53

Seite 47 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 844
Spindler, Sven
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:32:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:22
Zielzeit: 
12:33:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:22

1 09:16:54 09:20:03 00:03:09 09:23:17 00:22:17
2 09:46:33 09:49:41 00:03:08 09:52:28 00:29:11
3 10:00:47 10:04:01 00:03:14 10:06:40 00:14:12
4 10:21:12 10:24:25 00:03:13 10:27:09 00:20:29
5 10:40:13 10:43:18 00:03:05 10:45:56 00:18:47
6 10:56:41 10:59:43 00:03:02 11:02:14 00:16:18
7 11:22:16 11:25:21 00:03:05 11:28:07 00:25:53
8 11:42:29 11:45:55 00:03:26 11:49:13 00:21:06
9 12:33:34 00:44:21

Seite 48 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 845
Streichbier, 
Lukas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:15:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:54
Zielzeit: 
12:19:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:54

1 09:15:58 09:18:39 00:02:41 09:21:31 00:17:31
2 09:30:28 09:33:06 00:02:38 09:35:43 00:14:12
3 09:49:44 09:52:17 00:02:33 09:55:01 00:19:18
4 10:01:37 10:04:08 00:02:31 10:06:52 00:11:51
5 10:20:25 10:22:56 00:02:31 10:25:30 00:18:38
6 10:39:35 10:42:16 00:02:41 10:45:04 00:19:34
7 10:54:58 10:57:36 00:02:38 11:00:16 00:15:12
8 11:07:37 11:10:11 00:02:34 11:12:54 00:12:38
9 11:21:17 11:23:52 00:02:35 11:26:46 00:13:52
10 11:35:14 11:37:46 00:02:32 11:40:14 00:13:28
11 12:02:35 12:05:05 00:02:30 12:07:37 00:27:23
12 12:14:15 12:16:45 00:02:30 12:19:54 00:12:17

Seite 49 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 846
Hyner, 
Dominic
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:43:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:08
Zielzeit: 
12:47:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:08

1 09:15:40 09:18:47 00:03:07 09:21:53 00:17:53
2 09:31:53 09:35:01 00:03:08 09:38:02 00:16:09
3 09:53:00 09:56:07 00:03:07 09:59:16 00:21:14
4 10:12:43 10:15:47 00:03:04 10:19:56 00:20:40
5 10:33:57 10:36:59 00:03:02 10:42:22 00:22:26
6 10:51:01 10:54:04 00:03:03 10:57:21 00:14:59
7 11:16:15 11:19:12 00:02:57 11:22:50 00:25:29
8 11:33:20 11:36:18 00:02:58 11:40:26 00:17:36
9 11:57:00 11:59:54 00:02:54 12:03:17 00:22:51
10 12:10:53 12:13:52 00:02:59 12:17:02 00:13:45
11 12:26:34 12:29:30 00:02:56 12:32:32 00:15:30
12 12:41:22 12:44:15 00:02:53 12:47:19 00:14:47

Seite 50 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 847
Neubauer, 
Jörg
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:42:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:29
Zielzeit: 
12:42:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:29

1 09:10:19 09:13:22 00:03:03 09:16:05 00:16:05
2 09:24:40 09:27:43 00:03:03 09:30:50 00:14:45
3 09:40:36 09:43:39 00:03:03 09:46:31 00:15:41
4 10:05:47 10:08:46 00:02:59 10:11:28 00:24:57
5 10:21:20 10:24:19 00:02:59 10:27:01 00:15:33
6 10:36:16 10:39:09 00:02:53 10:41:59 00:14:58
7 11:07:55 11:10:56 00:03:01 11:13:36 00:31:37
8 11:22:29 11:25:25 00:02:56 11:28:01 00:14:25
9 11:37:23 11:41:12 00:03:49 11:43:44 00:15:43
10 12:10:30 12:13:30 00:03:00 12:15:56 00:32:12
11 12:23:33 12:26:26 00:02:53 12:28:54 00:12:58
12 12:37:15 12:40:05 00:02:50 12:42:25 00:13:31

Seite 51 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 966
Schmidt, 
Kerstin
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:21:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:03:50
Zielzeit: 
09:26:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:03:50

1 09:17:28 09:21:18 00:03:50 09:26:10 00:21:10

Seite 52 von 52Druck: 19.06.2016 10:28:15

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 09:00


